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EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2022/630

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (IB)

Examination of November — December 2022

SEMESTER-I (2021 Pattern) Backlog

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BBAIB106 | Environmental Studies 28/11/2022 Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

SEMESTER-II (2021 Pattern) Backlog

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time

BBAIB202 Cost Accounting 28/11/2022 Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBAIB203 Macro-Economics 29/11/2022 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBAIB204 Business Statistics 30/11/2022 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBAIB205 Global Business Environment 01/12/2022 Thursday | 10.30am to 12.30 pm
BBAIB206 Business Communication 02/12/2022 Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

SEMESTER-III (2021 Pattern) (Regular)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BBAIB302 Financial Management 05/12/2022 Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBAIB303 Human Resource Management 06/12/2022 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBAIB304 Marketing Management 07/12/2022 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

Business Ethics, CSR &
Sustainability

Business Planning, Modeling &
Simulation

BBAIB306 Foreign Language - | 09/12/2022 Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
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BBAIB305(BECS) 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

BBAIB305(BPMS)

08/12/2022 Thursday
10.30 am to 12.30 pm

Date: 01/11/2022 Controller of Examination

Vishwakarma University




